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first name last name BNL addres BNL phone email address

Don Abel 745 5154 dabel@bnl.gov

Bill Bambina offsite bambin6@yahoo.com

Jean Clifford Brutus 911B 3134 jcbrutus@bnl.gov

Kevin Campbell 479 3498 kcampbell@bnl.gov

Daniel Cardona, Jr. 479 3498 jc3967@yahoo.com

Richard Conte 911A 7239 n2rrq@yahoo.com

Nicholas Contos 801 3205 contos@bnl.gov/contos@bu

John Cozzolino 902A 5470 cozz@bnl.gov

Roy D'Alsace offsite royrdalsace@gmail.com

Jim Durnan offsite bere02gold@yahoo.com

Alexander Durnan offsite alexd0507@gmail.com

Joe Falcone offsite SHOOT17@aol.com

Jesse Fite 911B 2055 fite@bnl.gov

Jennifer Fite offsite jennifer.fite@sbumed.org

Charles Folz 911B 7035 cfolz@bnl.gov

Joseph Hendrie offsite joehendrie@optimum.net

Ed Hoey offsite edhoey@optonline.net

Paul Humbert 725 5829 humbert@bnl.gov

Richard Iaccarino 727 5262 yac1@optonline.net

Otto Jacobi offsite ojacobi@ntelos.net

Adam Janczewski 464 3988 Adam.Janczewski@science.d

Lori Janczewski offsite lamb333@aol.com

Bernard Kosciuk 745 2017 bkosciuk@bnl.gov

Michael McAndrew 179 6056 mcandrem1@gmail.com

Gary McIntyre 911A 7037 mac@bnl.gov

Kathleen McIntyre 750A 5868 mcintyre@bnl.gov

Joseph Moskowitz 348 5986 jmoskowitz@bnl.gov

David Paveglio 902B 8461 dpaveglio@hotmail.com

Scott Seberg 912 7313 seberg@bnl.gov

Peter Selgrad 728 5761 selgrad@bnl.gov

Leo Somma 911B 3103 somma@bnl.gov

Philip Stattel offsite pstattel@aol.com

Robert Szalczinger 479 3944 rszalczinger@bnl.gov

Bob Van Wormer 911A 4895 bigtendad@gmail.com

William Zak offsite billyz1953@hotmail.com

Total 35


